Top Discharge Centrifuge for
Cannabis Oil Extraction
Brief Introduction
The centrifuge is top discharging, hermetic closure type equipment. The
material is fed into the drum through the feeding pipe on the hermetic closure
casing; under the action of the centrifuge force field, the liquid-phase passes
through the filter medium and the discharged out of the machine, while the sol­
id-phase material is retained inside the drum and, after the machine is stopped,
the material is discharged from the top. The centrifuge has such features as
smooth running, easy & convenient operation as well as conducting feeding,
washing and dehydrating under the state of hermetic closure, etc.
Main technical parameters
Basket Overall size
Power Weight
Type Diameter Volume Capacity Speed
(kw) (kg)
(L X w X H)
G-force
(mm) (L) (kg) (rpm) (mm)
PPTD-25 450 20 25 1900 910 1.5 250 980 X 650 X 870
PPTD-50 600 40 50 1500 756 3 800 1300 X 880 X 900
PPTD-135 800 100 135 1200 645 5.5 1300 1800 X 1200 X 1140
PPTD-200 1000 150 200 1000 560 7.5 2000 2050 X 1500 X 1220
PPTD-300 1200 250 300 800 431 11 2500 2350 X 1650 X 1370
Type Capacity for dry hemp (kgs)
25 ~8/batch
50 ~is/batch
135 ~30/batch